Elbe-Elster Schitzenkreis e.V.

KK 100m Aufl. ZF 30 Schuss [1.44.74]

Kreismeisterschaften 2018

Senioren Il m [74]
Mannschaft

Rang

Mannschaft
Start-Nr. Schitze

SGi Schonewalde |

1007 Schmidtchen, Benno
1024 Paul, Karin

9004 Paul, Joachim

SC Massen

5005 Rieger, Hans-Joachim
5007 Wesnick, Werner
5009 Tott, Gerhard

SGi Schénewalde Il

1001 Kiehl, Albert

1017 Stein, Herbert

1022 Siebold, Jirgen

298
287
291

285
294
289

295
263
296

Gesamt

876

868

854
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